Army Sports
Lottery Results
06 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 06 January 2024. Mrs L Dyson pressed
the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs K Hope invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

(£10,000)
2LT G APLIN

(£5,000)
NAME WITHHELD

(£4,000)

CSGT A MORGAN

(£3,000)

LCPL H BARKER

(£2,000)

MAJ J-A PEART

(£1,000)

WO2 D GLEDHILL

Consolation Prize (£500)

WOL1 DT NIXON
CAPT F ZEHETBAUER

Consolation Prize (£200)

SGT M HILL

WO2 RA WHALLEY
WO1 B HINTON
PTE J JONES

SGT SR MOORE
SSGT WM HENDERSON
SGT D WADE
CAPT GR HOWARD
MAJ G BINDING
SGT M LAWRENCE
NAME WITHHELD
LCPL R GARDINER
SPR D FOWLER
2LT TI HOLMES
MAJ G HUTCHISON

1 RIRISH SP CIY

SFSG RHQ

1RWELSH-LAD-REME

21SI1G-225 SON

DMRC

AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC

HQ 1 (UK) SIG BDE
16 MED REGT 181 MED SP SQN

MPGS HARROGATE

CAST (G)

151 REGT RLC

3 SCOTS

5 REGT RA, 53 BTY

RG RR1 OT

AFC HARROGATE

D Progs LE TacCIS b

D CAP HOC AM DELIVERY
RSME (MINLEY) - 3 RSME REGT
DI HUMINT

13 AIR ASSLT SP REGT

11 EOD & S REGT RLC

RSME (MINLEY) - 3 RSME REGT
RPoC SOUTH EAST

TERN HILL

VALE OF GLAMORGAN

TIDWORTH

ANTRIM

LOUGHBOROUGH

STOCKBRIDGE

GLOUCESTER
ESSEX

HARROGATE
BFPO 16
CROYDON
ARDERSIER
RICHMOND
ST ANDREWS
HARROGATE
MONXTON RD
MONXTON RD
CAMBERLEY
SHEFFORD
COLCHESTER
DIDCOT
CAMBERLEY
HAMPSHIRE

23353425

04192830

02081024

34372133

09252732

14051416

01062340
34303723

01081922
19202330
12233839
16193335
25232329
38352727
13181923
02111627
06072636
09040805
06082025
13060108
16293439
19121313
23373226
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Consolation Prize (£100)
WO2 F FEENEY

wO1 JP THOMPSON
CPL M TUVAKASIGA
SGT CM JOHNSON
LCPL J EVANS
OCDT CH JOHNSON
GNR | ENRIGHT
PTE K MORGAN
OCDT J WESTLAND
SPR | HUSSAIN

1 RANGER HQ COY

29 REGT RLC

2 YORKS

16 REGT RA

KRH (ARMD REGT) HQ SQN
RMAS

KINGS TP RHA

1 MERCIAN

RMAS

21 ENGR REGT 29 SQN

BFPO 806
SOUTH CERNEY
CHESTER
EMSWORTH
TIDWORTH
CAMBERLEY
READING
SALISBURY
CAMBERLEY
RIPON

01143340
06122635
13172025
06081618
23312331
03222339
22332839
08161016
28353638
25353128

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you

notify the ASL.

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.



