Army Sports Lottery Results 06 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 06 January 2024. Mrs L Dyson pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs K Hope invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000) 2LT G APLIN	1 R IRISH SP CIY	TERN HILL	23353425
2nd Prize		Transfer of		20000 120
ZIIU FIIZE	NAME WITHHELD	SFSG RHQ	VALE OF GLAMORGAN	04192830
3rd Prize	(£4,000)			
	CSGT A MORGAN	1RWELSH-LAD-REME	TIDWORTH	02081024
4th Prize	(£3,000)			
	LCPL H BARKER	21SIG-225 SQN	ANTRIM	34372133
5th Prize				
	MAJ J-A PEART	DMRC	LOUGHBOROUGH	09252732
6th Prize			07001/001005	
	WO2 D GLEDHILL	AACEN 2(TRG) REGT AAC	STOCKBRIDGE	14051416
Consolation	on Prize (£500)	LIO 4 (LIIZ) SIO DDE	CLOUCESTED	04000040
	WO1 DT NIXON CAPT F ZEHETBAUER	HQ 1 (UK) SIG BDE 16 MED REGT 181 MED SP SQN	GLOUCESTER ESSEX	01062340
		16 MED REGI 161 MED 3P SQN	ESSEX	34303723
Consolation Prize (£200) SGT M HILL MPG		MPGS HARROGATE	HARROGATE	01081922
	WO2 RA WHALLEY	CAST (G)	BFPO 16	19202330
	WO1 B HINTON	151 REGT RLC	CROYDON	12233839
	PTE J JONES	3 SCOTS	ARDERSIER	16193335
	SGT SR MOORE	5 REGT RA, 53 BTY	RICHMOND	25232329
	SSGT WM HENDERSON	RG RR1 OT	ST ANDREWS	38352727
	SGT D WADE	AFC HARROGATE	HARROGATE	13181923
	CAPT GR HOWARD	D Progs LE TacCIS b	MONXTON RD	02111627
	MAJ G BINDING	D CAP HOC AM DELIVERY	MONXTON RD	06072636
	SGT M LAWRENCE	RSME (MINLEY) - 3 RSME REGT	CAMBERLEY	09040805
	NAME WITHHELD	DI HUMINT	SHEFFORD	06082025
	LCPL R GARDINER	13 AIR ASSLT SP REGT	COLCHESTER	13060108
	SPR D FOWLER	11 EOD & S REGT RLC	DIDCOT	16293439
	2LT TJ HOLMES	RSME (MINLEY) - 3 RSME REGT	CAMBERLEY	19121313
	MAJ G HUTCHISON	RPoC SOUTH EAST	HAMPSHIRE	23373226

Army Sports Lottery Results 06 January 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 06 January 2024. Mrs L Dyson pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr L Dyson and Mrs K Hope invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

WO2 F FEENEY	1 RANGER HQ COY	BFPO 806	01143340
WO1 JP THOMPSON	29 REGT RLC	SOUTH CERNEY	06122635
CPL M TUVAKASIGA	2 YORKS	CHESTER	13172025
SGT CM JOHNSON	16 REGT RA	EMSWORTH	06081618
LCPL J EVANS	KRH (ARMD REGT) HQ SQN	TIDWORTH	23312331
OCDT CH JOHNSON	RMAS	CAMBERLEY	03222339
GNR I ENRIGHT	KINGS TP RHA	READING	22332839
PTE K MORGAN	1 MERCIAN	SALISBURY	08161016
OCDT J WESTLAND	RMAS	CAMBERLEY	28353638
SPR I HUSSAIN	21 ENGR REGT 29 SQN	RIPON	25353128

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.